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CDF ECOLES DE TIR 2024
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Liste des Inscriptions

Saison 2023/2024

159 Cible Mobile 10 métres Ecoles de Tir Minimes gargons

Quota CDF =15

Place

1

2

Nom / Prénom

FAUCHATRE Manon
DRUENNE Elise
BAUDOIN Hector
CHOUKET Yacine
BENEDETTI Ange
CAMBRE Mathias

CHOISY DEGADIN Gabin

Association / Ligue
A.A.E. ESTREBOEUF
PICARDIE

T.S. PERREUX
ILE-DE-FRANCE

T.S. PERREUX
ILE-DE-FRANCE

T.S. PERREUX
ILE-DE-FRANCE
S.T.A. CUSSET
AUVERGNE

OLYMP. CLUB GIFFOIS
ILE-DE-FRANCE

C.T. ROLLOT
PICARDIE

-- Fin --

77,0

82,0

62,0

83,0

62,0

64,0

93,0

Séries

81,0

73,0

78,0

74,0

66,0

63,0

62,0

77,0

62,0

67,0

53,0

61,0

37,0

64,0

68,0

53,0

47,0

47,0

Total

296,0

281,0

275,0

263,0

236,0

211,0

155,0



